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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna i) 1 1:52.926 16:37:19.365 2 1:52.236 16:39:18.880
1 1:45.264 16:37:15.181 2 1:48.810 16:39:08.175 3 1:50.454 16:41:09.334
2 1:46.903 16:39:02.084 3 1:48.526 16:40:56.701 4 1:48.931 16:42:58.265
3 1:46.809 16:40:48.893 4 1:48.597 16:42:45.298 5 1:50.412 16:44:48.677
4 1:47.374 16:42:36.267 5 1:49.284 16:44:34.582 6 1:50.998 16:46:39.675
5 1:47.268 16:44:23.535 6 1:50.283 16:46:24.865 7 1:52.920 16:48:32.595
6 1:49.231 16:46:12.766 7 1:50.922 16:48:15.787 8 1:52.165 16:50:24.760
7 1:48.015 16:48:00.781 8 1:49.298 16:50:05.085 9 1:54.258 16:52:19.018
8 1:48.621 16:49:49.402 9 1:50.141 16:51:55.226 10 1:56.997 16:54:16.015
9 1:49.621 16:51:39.023 10 1:50.252 16:53:45.478 11 1:58.498 16:56:14.513
10 1:50.218 16:53:29.241 11 1:49.207 16:55:34.685  p, g _ 4772 SCARSO N. - Yamaha oy
11 1:53.622 16:55:22.863  Po. 5 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM f'fngzg 1 1:54.664 16:37:25.015
Po. 2 - # 98 MARCHIORO L. - Honda 06 805 1 1:55.637 16:37:25.752 2 1:49.679 16:39:14.694
1 1:50.625 16:37:20.810 2 1:49.357 16:39:15.109 3 1:52.354 16:41:07.048
2 1:50.871 16:39:11.681 3 1:49.643 16:41:04.752 4 1:50.655 16:42:57.703
3 1:52.897 16:41:04.578 4 1:48.418 16:42:53.170 5 1:53.120 16:44:50.823
4 1:48.128 16:42:52.706 5 1:49.000 16:44:42.170 6 1:54.291 16:46:45.114
5 1:46.333 16:44:39.039 6 1:49.244 16:46:31.414 7 1:55.558 16:48:40.672
6 1:46.811 16:46:25.850 7 1:48.277 16:48:19.691 8 1:52.971 16:50:33.643
7 1:48.156 16:48:14.006 8 1:47.717 16:50:07.408 9 1:54.757 16:52:28.400
8 1:47.959 16:50:01.965 9 1:49.658 16:51:57.066 10 1:58.045 16:54:26.445
9 1:47.282 16:51:49.247 10 1:48.709 16:53:45.775 11 1:58.232 16:56:24.677
10 1:48.954 16:53:38.201 1 1:49.436 16:55:35.211  po,_ g 4205 RASELLA S. - Husqvarna 18 om0
1 1:51.561 16:55:29.762  po, 6 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha S 1 1:55.513 16:37:25.517
Po. 3 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM ot e 1 1:50.896 16:37:20.808 2 1:52.555 16:39:18.072
1 1:48.056 16:37:18.025 2 1:49.171 16:39:09.979 3 1:53.131 16:41:11.203
2 1:48.323 16:39:06.348 3 1:49.218 16:40:59.197 4 1:51.903 16:43:03.106
3 1:47.953 16:40:54.301 4 1:48.777 16:42:47.974 5 1:52.899 16:44:56.005
4 1:49.129 16:42:43.430 5 1:48.645 16:44:36.619 6 2:07.100 16:47:03.105
5 1:48.301 16:44:31.731 6 1:48.644 16:46:25.263 7 1:54.982 16:48:58.087
6 1:49.829 16:46:21.560 7 1:51.498 16:48:16.761 8 1:55.170 16:50:53.257
7 1:51.365 16:48:12.925 8 1:50.005 16:50:06.766 9 1:57.383 16:52:50.640
3 1:48.776 16:50:01.701 9 1:49.967 16:51:56.733 10 1:59.674 16:54:50.314
9 1:50.975 16:51:52.676 10 1:50.648 16:53:47.381 11 2:00.568 16:56:50.882
10 1:50.558 16:53:43.234 1 1:50.639 16:55:38.020
11 1:50.081 16:55:33.315  po. 7 - # 336 RIZZI L. - KTM f'glpggg
Po. 4 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Honda S 1 2:00.205 16:37:26.644
Fastest lap: 1:45.264
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes I77gl77[7ﬂ'lll7§
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 2 1:50.637 16:39:25.052
Po. 10 - # 788 PICCIONI J. - KTM +1:32.256
1 2:02.199 16:37:28.638 3 2:22.189 16:41:47.241
2 1:53.921 16:39:22.559 4 3:13.215 16:45:00.456
3 1:54.888 16:41:17.447 5 2:04.697 16:47:05.153
4 1:55.372 16:43:12.819 6 2:04.163 16:49:09.316
5 1:55.415 16:45:08.234 7 2:04.840 16:51:14.156
6 1:59.952 16:47:08.186 8 1:58.244 16:53:12.400
7 1:57.457 16:49:05.643 2 2:02.731 16:55:15.131
3 1.57.375 16:51:03.018 10 2:08.847 16:57:23.978
Diff. Primo
9 1:57.773 16:53:00.791  Ppo. 14 - # 275 FAUSTINONI W. - Yamaha +3Laps
10 1:57.398 16:54:58.189 1 2:02.692 16:37:29.131
11 1:56.930 16:56:55.119 2 1:55.527 16:39:24.658
Diff. Primo 2:09.571 16:41:34.229
Po. 11 - # 811 PEZZONI N. - KTM +1:37.091 3
1 1:56.162 16:37:26.191 4 1:56.321 16:43:30.550
2 1:53.932 16:39:20.123 5 1:57.781 16:45:28.331
3 1:54.573 16:41:14.696 6 1:56.303 16:47:24.634
4 1:55.063 16:43:09.759 7 1:56.167 16:49:20.801
5 2:16.756 16:45:26.515 8 1:58.093 16:51:18.894
Diff. Primo
6 1:55.716 16:47:22.231  po. 15 - # 514 LONGO A. - Yamaha +3 Laps
7 1:56.528 16:49:18.759 1 2:04.104 16:37:34.774
8 1:55.899 16:51:14.658 2 1:59.574 16:39:34.348
9 1:54.672 16:53:09.330 3 2:01.032 16:41:35.380
10 1:56.128 16:55:05.458 4 2:00.856 16:43:36.236
11 1:54.496 16:56:59.954 5 2:00.506 16:45:36.742
Diff. Primo 6 2:03.043 16:47:39.785
Po. 12 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha +1 Lap
1 2:02.625 16:37:33.273 7 2:03.714 16:49:43.499
9 1:58.114 16:39:31.387 8 7:48.073 16:57:31.572
Diff. Primo
3 1:57.787 16:41:29.174  Ppo, 16 - # 670 SANGALLI R. - Yamaha +7 Laps
4 1:57.900 16:43:27.074 1 2:05.744 16:37:32.183
5 2:00.151 16:45:27.225 2 1:57.205 16:39:29.388
6 2:00.398 16:47:27.623 3 1:58.093 16:41:27.481
7 2:01.003 16:49:28.626 4 1:56.444 16:43:23.925
8 2:01.611 16:51:30.237
9 1:58.754 16:53:28.991
10 2:02.607 16:55:31.598
Diff. Primo
Po. 13 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha +1Lap
1 2:04.256 16:37:34.415
Fastest lap: 1:45.264
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